— Ity oF _ Co Leeds Winter STC Meet 2013

L S Held Under A.S.A. Laws & FINA Tech. Rules

At Aquatics Centre, Leeds (25m)
Saturday 16 November 2013

SWIMMING

EVENT 101 Girls 08 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke

08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Elizabeth RUSSELL 23/04/05  Co Leeds 50.78 204
2. Leah SCHLOSSHAN 26/03/05 Co Leeds 51.73 190
3 Faith BLAIN 29/12/04  Co Leeds 52.18 183
4. Evie MURDOCH 30/12/04  Co Leeds 55.24 145
5. Charlotte BRYAN 22/10/05 Co Leeds 57.22 125
6. Charlie ROBERTS 10/12/04  Co Leeds 58.03 117
7. Kendra DRESSER 21/06/05 Co Leeds 58.53 113
8. Amelia KEOWN 22/05/05 Co Leeds 58.69 111
9. Megan RICHMOND 24/12/04  Co Leeds 59.37 106
10.  Scarlett GALVIN 01/10/05 Co Leeds 1:04.72 70
11. Molly TURNER 27/05/05 Co Leeds 1:05.85 64
12.  Edith UNDERWOOD 25/03/05  Co Leeds 1:06.08 63

Lily WILKINSON 24/12/04  Co Leeds DQ SA

Aimee WELLINGS 06/06/05 Co Leeds DQT 1L
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Millie MCNALLY 06/01/04  Co Leeds 52.29 182
2. Isabel BEATY 07/04/04  Co Leeds 52.71 176
3 Maia WALKER 26/07/04  Co Leeds 52.74 176
4, Hannah CLAYTON 10/04/04  Co Leeds 53.50 166
5. Shreya KHANVILKAR 23/02/04  Co Leeds 53.81 162
6. Isabelle GOODWIN 13/11/04  Co Leeds 53.92 161
7. Emily KITE 25/09/04  Co Leeds 54.02 159
8. Ella COOPER 03/06/04  Co Leeds 54.09 158
9. Lili HAWKINGS 28/12/03  Co Leeds 54.27 156
10.  Leila THOMPSON 12/08/04  Co Leeds 55.22 145
11. Heidi NOBLE-STEEPLES 17/06/04  Co Leeds 57.44 122
12.  Amelie TURNER 09/03/04  Co Leeds 58.91 109
13, Caitlin WHITELEY 14/10/04  Co Leeds 1:01.66 89
14.  Abby WATTS 23/05/04  Co Leeds 1:01.86 87
15.  Martha CROOK 21/02/04  Co Leeds 1:02.39 84
16.  Heather HIRST 23/01/04  Co Leeds 1:03.22 78
17. Lucy MAHONY 17/06/04  Co Leeds 1:04.43 72
18.  Amelia GRUBB 07/11/04  Co Leeds 1:04.47 7
19.  Cerys JONES 01/11/04  Co Leeds 1:05.19 67
20. Katy JONES 11/03/04  Co Leeds 1:06.09 63
21.  Sarah CRAIG 02/10/04  Co Leeds 1:06.81 60
22.  Megan WRIGHT 04/03/04  Co Leeds 1:06.97 59
23.  EmmaBLOOR 14/02/04  Co Leeds 1:07.78 55
24.  Casey CLAYTON 11/04/04  Co Leeds 1:09.02 50
25.  Aimee-Louise BANKS 06/01/04  Co Leeds 1:10.29 45
26. Isla RICKERBY 12/04/04  Co Leeds 1:14.99 32
27.  Megan MARKEY 23/10/04  Co Leeds 1:15.35 31
28.  Emilia KHEIR 11/07/04  Co Leeds 1:16.25 29

Jennifer CUMMINS 16/02/04  Co Leeds DNC

Josie BROWN 05/03/04  Co Leeds DQ ST
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Anouska DRESSER 07/10/03  Co Leeds 46.20 290
2. Charlotte WILKINSON 12/04/03  Co Leeds 50.30 212
3. Mia DEIGHTON 17/11/02  Co Leeds 51.54 193
4, Emily KENNETH 29/05/03  Co Leeds 51.63 191
5. Libby RICKELTON 31/08/03  Co Leeds 52.26 182
6. Tamara MARKEY 03/10/03  Co Leeds 52.41 180
7. Mary EVERETT 09/10/03  Co Leeds 52.55 178
8. Sonia BOODHOO 07/01/03  Co Leeds 52.67 177
9. Tilly STONES 11/02/03  Co Leeds 52.70 176
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L S Held Under A.S.A. Laws & FINA Tech. Rules

At Aquatics Centre, Leeds (25m)
Saturday 16 November 2013

SWIMMING
CLUB

10.  Rebecca MITCHELL 18/05/03  Co Leeds 53.02 172
11. Ashley TROJAK 20/12/02  Co Leeds 53.36 168
12.  Josephine BOYES 15/02/03  Co Leeds 53.43 167
13.  Naina KRISHNA 05/11/03  Co Leeds 54.28 156
14.  TaraKARIM 11/10/03  Co Leeds 54.31 156
15. Hannah KNOWLES 26/12/02  Co Leeds 54.92 149
16.  Emily HOBSON 08/02/03  Co Leeds 55.28 145
17. Millie AINSLIE 12/06/03  Co Leeds 55.44 143
18.  Jasmine COMRIE 07/07/03  Co Leeds 56.12 136
19.  Sophie ROGERS 04/03/03  Co Leeds 56.15 135
20. Catalina REED 14/11/03  Co Leeds 56.19 135
21.  Lucy POLLARD 20/03/03  Co Leeds 56.40 133
22.  Molly HOWARTH 03/10/03  Co Leeds 56.59 131
23.  Eadie KELLY 19/10/03  Co Leeds 58.08 117
24.  Charlotte TURNER 15/08/03  Co Leeds 59.23 107
25.  Lil-Mae SHARP 10/01/03 ~ Co Leeds 59.50 105
26.  Lily PARK 08/11/03  Co Leeds 59.77 102
27.  Maisie JONES 07/06/03  Co Leeds 59.90 101
28.  Lauren GRAYSON 17/03/03  Co Leeds 59.99 101
29.  Poppy ANDERSON 23/07/03  Co Leeds 1:00.40 98
30. Emily MOORE 10/06/03  Co Leeds 1:01.42 90
31.  Daisy BROADBENT 18/10/03  Co Leeds 1:05.40 66
32, Molly MOULE 03/09/03  Co Leeds 1:06.66 60

Jemima HARRISON 15/05/03  Co Leeds DNC

Dawn KABUNGA-JEWEL 07/10/03  Co Leeds DNC
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Olivia SEWELL 31/05/02  Co Leeds 44.60 328
2. Sophia LUBIECKI 25/10/02  Co Leeds 46.82 217
3. Connie LEWTY 15/07/02  Co Leeds 47.10 21
4. Abigail CONNOP 23/06/02  Co Leeds 48.09 251
5. Maria KHEIR 18/04/02  Co Leeds 48.39 245
6.  Zara MELVILLE 15/10/02  Co Leeds 49.42 227
7. Maya DRINKALL 25/09/02  Co Leeds 50.43 210
8. Madelaine GRIFFITHS 01/10/02  Co Leeds 50.84 203
9. Lara SUGDEN 31/03/02  Co Leeds 52.01 186
10.  Rachel BINNS 04/08/02  Co Leeds 52.28 182
11. Niamh CROWTHER 01/07/02  Co Leeds 53.10 171
12. Anna HALLIDAY 24/07/02  Co Leeds 54.72 151
13.  Beth HADLEY 08/11/02  Co Leeds 54.73 151
14.  Elizabeth SNOW 02/09/02  Co Leeds 54.79 150
15. Megan DAVIS 12/11/02  Co Leeds 55.47 142
16. Leah VERITY 14/08/02  Co Leeds 56.98 127
17.  lIsobel GARSIDE 03/10/02  Co Leeds 59.13 108
18.  Jessica COSTELLO 20/07/02  Co Leeds 1:02.54 83

Emily KEELEY 01/06/02  Co Leeds DQSL 1L
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Sophie PULEIKIS 30/12/00  Co Leeds 44.54 330
2. Abby STAINTON 24/04/01  Co Leeds 49.46 226

EVENT 102 Boys 08 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke

08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts

1. Toby HARRISON 24/04/05 Co Leeds 54.28 48
2. AlexRYAN 18/04/05  Co Leeds 54.73 46
3 James HUDSON 07/02/05 Co Leeds 55.55 42
4. Joshua BROMPTON 20/07/05 Co Leeds 57.63 34
5. Pankaj BOODHOO 30/10/05 Co Leeds 1:00.08 27
6.  Zak STOLARSKI 14/11/05 Co Leeds 1:01.52 23
7. Harrison SMITH 05/02/05 Co Leeds 1:01.81 23
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09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
Louis AINLEY
Charlie BROOME
Ben SHELTON
Finlay WILLIAMS
Edwin MUNOZ
William HYDE
Joe STENHOUSE
Eliot BUNN
William ENRIGHT
10.  Logan GORDON
Daniel BUTTERFIELD
12.  Emilio PANIAGUA-GUTIER
13. Owen GAUNT
14.  Brett WALKER
15.  Jack MILNER
16.  Jack SENIOR
17.  Harry MILNER
18.  Tom HAWKINS
19.  Lucas GLOVER
20.  Liam DAWSON
21.  Joseph FLEAR
22.  Matthew BINNS
23.  Max WHITE
24, Michael COLLINS
25.  Horatio MERRIMAN
26.  Murphy FRANCIS
27.  Elliot MASON
28.  Devon RHODES
29.  Paul BLAKEY
30.  Joshua CHAMBERS
31, Teddy LEWTY

Ben BRADSHAW
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
Oliver ASTON
Jacob GOODISON
Isong UDOM
Lucas WALKER
Eldrick GUMBOC
Joe SHERMAN
Mark RAMZY - RIAD
Freddie STONELAKE
Charlie PLEIN
Obi ENE
Toby CALVERT
James BELLAMY
Joseph BURNELL
Paul HALKAIS
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1. Benjamin BROOKS
2. Matthew GARDNER
3. James CROWTHER
4. George BROWN
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1. Benjamin KING
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DoB

24/02/04
21/06/04
11/04/04
13/03/04
05/05/04
07/06/04
08/08/04
28/12/03
17/02/04
03/12/03
22/05/04
05/09/04
16/01/04
29/07/04
29/06/04
07/07/04
28/06/04
24/01/04
09/03/04
21/07/04
26/08/04
07/06/04
22/07/04
03/06/04
04/10/04
04/08/04
01/05/04
16/11/04
02/04/04
20/01/04
08/09/04
09/06/04

DoB

06/11/03
28/06/03
16/12/02
15/04/03
04/10/03
04/03/03
30/07/03
05/04/03
16/10/03
25/06/03
27/09/03
06/06/03
11/06/03
08/03/03

DoB

23/12/01
16/03/02
24/10/02
05/01/02

DoB
05/10/01
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Co Leeds Winter STC Meet 2013
Held Under A.S.A. Laws & FINA Tech. Rules
At Aquatics Centre, Leeds (25m)
Saturday 16 November 2013
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L S Held Under A.S.A. Laws & FINA Tech. Rules

At Aquatics Centre, Leeds (25m)
Saturday 16 November 2013

SWIMMING

EVENT 103 Girls 08 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly

08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Faith BLAIN 29/12/04  Co Leeds 46.72 148
2. Elizabeth RUSSELL 23/04/05 Co Leeds 49.18 118
3 Evie MURDOCH 30/12/04  Co Leeds 50.95 101
4. Amelia KEOWN 22/05/05 Co Leeds 1:00.35 43
5. Charlie ROBERTS 10/12/04  Co Leeds 1:04.07 31
6. Molly TURNER 27/05/05 Co Leeds 1:12.00 15
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Ella COOPER 03/06/04  Co Leeds 45.19 170
2. Maia WALKER 26/07/04  Co Leeds 47.23 141
3 Hannah CLAYTON 10/04/04  Co Leeds 47.58 137
4, Millie MCNALLY 06/01/04  Co Leeds 48.09 131
5. Isabelle GOODWIN 13/11/04  Co Leeds 50.40 106
6. Isabel BEATY 07/04/04  Co Leeds 51.08 100
7. Leila THOMPSON 12/08/04  Co Leeds 51.11 99
8. Caitlin WHITELEY 14/10/04  Co Leeds 52.99 84
9. Amelie TURNER 09/03/04  Co Leeds 54.38 74
10.  Abby WATTS 23/05/04  Co Leeds 57.40 56
11. EmilyKITE 25/09/04  Co Leeds 57.53 56
12. Heidi NOBLE-STEEPLES 17/06/04  Co Leeds 1:02.22 36
13.  Martha CROOK 21/02/04  Co Leeds 1:02.70 35
14.  Megan WRIGHT 04/03/04  Co Leeds 1:06.16 25
15. Shreya KHANVILKAR 23/02/04  Co Leeds 1:07.96 21
16.  EmmaBLOOR 14/02/04  Co Leeds 1:09.28 19
17.  Emilia KHEIR 11/07/04  Co Leeds 1:13.04 13

Sarah CRAIG 02/10/04  Co Leeds DNC
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Millie AINSLIE 12/06/03  Co Leeds 43.71 194
2. Sophie ROGERS 04/03/03  Co Leeds 44.20 186
3. Anouska DRESSER 07/10/03  Co Leeds 45.77 161
4, Jasmine COMRIE 07/07/03  Co Leeds 46.86 146
5. Tilly STONES 11/02/03  Co Leeds 46.91 145
6. Sonia BOODHOO 07/01/03  Co Leeds 46.97 145
7. Libby RICKELTON 31/08/03  Co Leeds 47.74 135
8. Mia DEIGHTON 17/11/02  Co Leeds 48.67 124
9. Rebecca MITCHELL 18/05/03  Co Leeds 49.97 110
10.  Lucy POLLARD 20/03/03  Co Leeds 50.59 104
11. Mary EVERETT 09/10/03  Co Leeds 51.66 95
12.  Charlotte TURNER 15/08/03  Co Leeds 53.33 81
13.  Emily KENNETH 29/05/03  Co Leeds 54.20 75
14, Molly HOWARTH 03/10/03  Co Leeds 55.77 65
15.  Naina KRISHNA 05/11/03  Co Leeds 55.82 65
16.  Maisie JONES 07/06/03  Co Leeds 56.71 60
17.  TaraKARIM 11/10/03  Co Leeds 56.85 59
18.  Poppy ANDERSON 23/07/03  Co Leeds 57.45 56
19.  Josephine BOYES 15/02/03  Co Leeds 1:00.60 42
20. Tamara MARKEY 03/10/03  Co Leeds 1:00.61 42
21.  Eadie KELLY 19/10/03  Co Leeds 1:02.85 34
22.  Daisy BROADBENT 18/10/03  Co Leeds 1:03.34 33

Lauren GRAYSON 17/03/03  Co Leeds DNC

Hannah KNOWLES 26/12/02  Co Leeds DQ ST
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Lara SUGDEN 31/03/02  Co Leeds 40.81 252
2. Maria KHEIR 18/04/02  Co Leeds 42.98 207
3. Abigail CONNOP 23/06/02  Co Leeds 44.20 186
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— Ity oF _ Co Leeds Winter STC Meet 2013

L S Held Under A.S.A. Laws & FINA Tech. Rules

At Aquatics Centre, Leeds (25m)
Saturday 16 November 2013

SWIMMING

CLUB
4 Olivia SEWELL 31/05/02  Co Leeds 45.90 159
5 Niamh CROWTHER 01/07/02  Co Leeds 46.23 155
6. Madelaine GRIFFITHS 01/10/02  Co Leeds 47.42 139
7 Sophia LUBIECKI 25/10/02  Co Leeds 48.23 129
8 Elizabeth SNOW 02/09/02  Co Leeds 49.00 120
9. Jessica COSTELLO 20/07/02  Co Leeds 49.50 115
10.  ZaraMELVILLE 15/10/02  Co Leeds 50.17 108
11. Anna HALLIDAY 24/07/02  Co Leeds 52.88 85
12. Megan DAVIS 12/11/02  Co Leeds 53.57 80
13.  Leah VERITY 14/08/02  Co Leeds 53.78 78
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Abby STAINTON 24/04/01  Co Leeds 37.50 340
2. Sophie PULEIKIS 30/12/00  Co Leeds 45.00 173

EVENT 104 Boys 08 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle

08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. James HUDSON 07/02/05  Co Leeds 49.56 44
2. Harrison SMITH 05/02/05 Co Leeds 50.12 42
3. Zak STOLARSKI 14/11/05  Co Leeds 50.86 38
4. Luke RUSSELL 23/04/05 Co Leeds 51.77 35
5. Joshua BROMPTON 20/07/05 Co Leeds 52.69 31
6.  Toby HARRISON 24/04/05  Co Leeds 54.19 27
7. Hugo STONELAKE 17/08/05  Co Leeds 56.60 20
8. Pankaj BOODHOO 30/10/05 Co Leeds 58.31 17

Alex RYAN 18/04/05 Co Leeds DQ ST
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Louis AINLEY 24/02/04  Co Leeds 36.22 192
2. Edwin MUNOZ 05/05/04  Co Leeds 39.38 136
3. Ben SHELTON 11/04/04  Co Leeds 39.48 134
4, Emilio PANIAGUA-GUTIER ~ 05/09/04  Co Leeds 39.97 127
5. Charlie BROOME 21/06/04  Co Leeds 40.40 121
6. Daniel BUTTERFIELD 22/05/04  Co Leeds 40.82 116
7. Wiliam HYDE 07/06/04  Co Leeds 41.38 109
8. Finlay WILLIAMS 13/03/04  Co Leeds 41.78 104
9. Logan GORDON 03/12/03  Co Leeds 43.14 90
10.  Tom HAWKINS 24/01/04  Co Leeds 43.24 89
11.  Eliot BUNN 28/12/03  Co Leeds 43.35 88
12.  Jack MILNER 29/06/04  Co Leeds 43.55 86
13.  Joe STENHOUSE 08/08/04  Co Leeds 43.61 85
14, Jack SENIOR 07/07/04  Co Leeds 44,00 82
15.  Owen GAUNT 16/01/04  Co Leeds 44.42 78
16.  Harry MILNER 28/06/04  Co Leeds 44.49 77
17.  Max WHITE 22/07/04  Co Leeds 45.80 67
18.  Elliot MASON 01/05/04  Co Leeds 46.39 63
19.  Brett WALKER 29/07/04  Co Leeds 47.82 54
20.  Paul BLAKEY 02/04/04  Co Leeds 48.15 52
21. Michael COLLINS 03/06/04  Co Leeds 50.25 41
22.  Liam DAWSON 21/07/04  Co Leeds 50.52 40
23.  Joseph FLEAR 26/08/04  Co Leeds 50.92 38
24.  Lucas GLOVER 09/03/04  Co Leeds 52.10 33
25.  Horatio MERRIMAN 04/10/04  Co Leeds 52.17 33
26.  Murphy FRANCIS 04/08/04  Co Leeds 54.55 25
27.  Matthew BINNS 07/06/04  Co Leeds 56.20 21
28.  Devon RHODES 16/11/04  Co Leeds 57.83 18
29. Teddy LEWTY 08/09/04  Co Leeds 58.62 16

Ben BRADSHAW 09/06/04  Co Leeds DNC

William ENRIGHT 17/02/04  Co Leeds DNC

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
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L S Held Under A.S.A. Laws & FINA Tech. Rules

At Aquatics Centre, Leeds (25m)
Saturday 16 November 2013

SWIMMING

CLUB
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Freddie STONELAKE 05/04/03  Co Leeds 36.67 182
2. Lucas WALKER 15/04/03  Co Leeds 37.52 166
3. Oliver ASTON 06/11/03  Co Leeds 38.17 155
4. Jacob GOODISON 28/06/03  Co Leeds 39.45 134
5. Isong UDOM 16/12/02  Co Leeds 39.95 127
6.  Joe SHERMAN 04/03/03  Co Leeds 4114 112
7.  ObiENE 25/06/03  Co Leeds 41.96 102
8. Eldrick GUMBOC 04/10/03  Co Leeds 42.33 98
9.  Mark RAMZY - RIAD 30/07/03  Co Leeds 42.88 92
10.  Joseph BURNELL 11/06/03  Co Leeds 44.28 79
11. Charlie PLEIN 16/10/03  Co Leeds 46.67 61
12.  Paul HALKAIS 08/03/03  Co Leeds 47.30 57
13. Toby CALVERT 27/09/03  Co Leeds 47.98 53
14.  James BELLAMY 06/06/03  Co Leeds 48.25 51
15. Mark SOLOMON 15/02/03  Co Leeds 48.45 50
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1 Benjamin BROOKS 23/12/01  Co Leeds 35.73 202
2. Matthew GARDNER 16/03/02  Co Leeds 39.38 136
3. James CROWTHER 24/10/02  Co Leeds 42.63 95
4 George BROWN 05/01/02  Co Leeds 44.80 75
5. Rowan HALLIDAY 27/07/02  Co Leeds 48.87 48
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Benjamin KING 05/10/01  Co Leeds 36.40 188

EVENT 105 Girls 08 Yrs/Over 100m IM

08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts 50

1. Faith BLAIN 29/12/04  Co Leeds 1:42.02 196 48.25

2. Elizabeth RUSSELL 23/04/05 Co Leeds 1:43.05 188 -

3 Leah SCHLOSSHAN 26/03/05 Co Leeds 1:46.82 163 49.88

4. Evie MURDOCH 30/12/04  Co Leeds 1:49.92 144 52.86

5. Amelia KEOWN 22/05/05 Co Leeds 1:56.39 112 -

6. Charlie ROBERTS 10/12/04  Co Leeds 2:01.51 92 59.33

7. Charlotte BRYAN 22/10/05 Co Leeds 2:01.61 92 1:01.36

8. Molly TURNER 27/05/05 Co Leeds 2:14.21 56 1:07.24
Aimee WELLINGS 06/06/05 Co Leeds DQT 3L

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts 50

1. Ella COOPER 03/06/04  Co Leeds 1:37.07 237 45.16

2. Maia WALKER 26/07/04  Co Leeds 1:42.55 192 47.92

3. Millie MCNALLY 06/01/04  Co Leeds 1:43.00 188 47.87

4. Isabelle GOODWIN 13/11/04  Co Leeds 1:43.31 186 49.18

5. Hannah CLAYTON 10/04/04  Co Leeds 1:44.29 179 49.45

6. Leila THOMPSON 12/08/04  Co Leeds 1:46.47 165 49.82

7. Isabel BEATY 07/04/04  Co Leeds 1:50.46 141 49.83

8. Emily KITE 25/09/04  Co Leeds 1:51.32 137 52.93

9. Abby WATTS 23/05/04  Co Leeds 1:52.96 128 53.10

10.  Caitlin WHITELEY 14/10/04  Co Leeds 1:53.65 125 53.69

11. Amelie TURNER 09/03/04  Co Leeds 1:55.00 118 52.61

12. Shreya KHANVILKAR 23/02/04  Co Leeds 1:56.27 113 57.61

13.  Heidi NOBLE-STEEPLES 17/06/04  Co Leeds 1:56.67 111 -

14.  Sarah CRAIG 02/10/04  Co Leeds 2:03.43 85 57.73

15.  Katy JONES 11/03/04  Co Leeds 2:10.69 64 1:03.52

16.  Martha CROOK 21/02/04  Co Leeds 2:10.89 64 -

17.  Aimee-Louise BANKS 06/01/04  Co Leeds 2:17.21 50 1:06.67

18.  Emilia KHEIR 11/07/04  Co Leeds 2:26.48 35 1:10.68
Emma BLOOR 14/02/04  Co Leeds DNC

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
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L S Held Under A.S.A. Laws & FINA Tech. Rules

At Aquatics Centre, Leeds (25m)
Saturday 16 November 2013

SWIMMING
CLUB

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts 50
1. Millie AINSLIE 12/06/03  Co Leeds 1:39.54 215 45.56
2. Sonia BOODHOO 07/01/03  Co Leeds 1:39.75 214 48.32
3. Mia DEIGHTON 17/11/02  Co Leeds 1:40.46 208 47.73
4. Anouska DRESSER 07/10/03  Co Leeds 1:42.06 195 47.07
5. Rebecca MITCHELL 18/05/03  Co Leeds 1:42.53 192 47.32
6. Mary EVERETT 09/10/03  Co Leeds 1:43.67 184 49.75
7. Tilly STONES 11/02/03  Co Leeds 1:44.06 181 50.67
8. Sophie ROGERS 04/03/03  Co Leeds 1:44.10 181 47.32
9. Libby RICKELTON 31/08/03  Co Leeds 1:44.53 178 47.40
10.  Hannah KNOWLES 26/12/02  Co Leeds 1:44.82 176 49.03
11. Lucy POLLARD 20/03/03  Co Leeds 1:45.22 173 48.85
12.  Charlotte WILKINSON 12/04/03  Co Leeds 1:45.37 172 52.76
13.  Aisling MCAULEY 09/07/03  Co Leeds 1:47.08 161 51.51
14.  Emily KENNETH 29/05/03  Co Leeds 1:49.36 147 52.62
15.  Jasmine COMRIE 07/07/03  Co Leeds 1:50.29 142 -
16.  Josephine BOYES 15/02/03  Co Leeds 1:50.82 139 54.49
17. Naina KRISHNA 05/11/03  Co Leeds 1:51.79 134 55.26
18.  Tamara MARKEY 03/10/03  Co Leeds 1:54.10 123 57.40
19.  Charlotte TURNER 15/08/03  Co Leeds 1:54.97 119
20. Eadie KELLY 19/10/03  Co Leeds 1:55.04 118
21.  Tara KARIM 11/10/03  Co Leeds 1:55.27 117 -
22.  Poppy ANDERSON 23/07/03  Co Leeds 1:56.84 110 55.25
23.  Lauren GRAYSON 17/03/03  Co Leeds 1:57.67 107 54.54
24.  Emily HOBSON 08/02/03  Co Leeds 1:59.41 100 57.32
25.  Maisie JONES 07/06/03  Co Leeds 1:59.99 98 57.09
26.  Molly HOWARTH 03/10/03  Co Leeds 2:05.79 78 56.88
27.  Daisy BROADBENT 18/10/03  Co Leeds 2:06.44 76 1:05.18
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts 50
1. Lara SUGDEN 31/03/02  Co Leeds 1:33.91 268 43.62
2. Olivia SEWELL 31/05/02  Co Leeds 1:35.81 249 45.39
3. Maria KHEIR 18/04/02  Co Leeds 1:37.40 234 45.77
4, Connie LEWTY 15/07/02  Co Leeds 1:37.60 232 4478
5. Sophia LUBIECKI 25/10/02  Co Leeds 1:38.26 226 46.99
6. Madelaine GRIFFITHS 01/10/02  Co Leeds 1:38.54 224 45.58
7. Rachel BINNS 04/08/02  Co Leeds 1:38.85 221 47.59
8. Niamh CROWTHER 01/07/02  Co Leeds 1:39.52 215 45.88
9. Abigail CONNOP 23/06/02  Co Leeds 1:40.96 204 4791
10.  ZaraMELVILLE 15/10/02  Co Leeds 1:45.62 170 49.79
11.  Elizabeth SNOW 02/09/02  Co Leeds 1:49.98 144 49.35
12.  Leah VERITY 14/08/02  Co Leeds 1:50.23 142
13.  Jessica COSTELLO 20/07/02  Co Leeds 1:55.41 117

Megan DAVIS 12/11/02  Co Leeds DQT 3L
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts 50
1. Sophie PULEIKIS 30/12/00  Co Leeds 1:32.15 286 46.34
2. Abby STAINTON 24/04/01  Co Leeds 1:33.42 273 44.31

EVENT 106 Boys 08 Yrs/Over 100m IM

08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts 50

1. Harrison SMITH 05/02/05 Co Leeds 2:06.22 38 1:03.40
2. Zak STOLARSKI 14/11/05  Co Leeds 2:12.89 28 1:02.34
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts 50

1. Louis AINLEY 24/02/04  Co Leeds 1:33.83 159 43.31
2. Ben SHELTON 11/04/04  Co Leeds 1:40.95 116 49.25
3 Edwin MUNOZ 05/05/04  Co Leeds 1:42.53 108 46.77
4, Charlie BROOME 21/06/04  Co Leeds 1:45.11 97 46.91
5. Finlay WILLIAMS 13/03/04  Co Leeds 1:45.24 96 47.88
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L S Held Under A.S.A. Laws & FINA Tech. Rules

At Aquatics Centre, Leeds (25m)
Saturday 16 November 2013

SWIMMING
CLUB

6 Joe STENHOUSE 08/08/04  Co Leeds 1:45.44 95 48.44
7 Owen GAUNT 16/01/04  Co Leeds 1:48.13 85 52.24
8. Wiliam HYDE 07/06/04  Co Leeds 1:49.68 79 52.22
9. Jack SENIOR 07/07/04  Co Leeds 1:49.85 78 51.70
10.  Daniel BUTTERFIELD 22/05/04  Co Leeds 1:50.17 77 53.19
11. Emilio PANIAGUA-GUTIER ~ 05/09/04  Co Leeds 1:50.24 77 54.28
12.  Eliot BUNN 28/12/03  Co Leeds 1:50.44 76 50.34
13.  William ENRIGHT 17/02/04  Co Leeds 1:51.12 74 54.38
14.  Logan GORDON 03/12/03  Co Leeds 1:56.03 60 55.11
15. Tom HAWKINS 24/01/04  Co Leeds 1:56.85 57 58.16
16.  Jack MILNER 29/06/04  Co Leeds 1:56.94 57 54.58
17.  Harry MILNER 28/06/04  Co Leeds 2:00.07 50 55.09
18.  Elliot MASON 01/05/04  Co Leeds 2:01.34 47 57.97
19.  Brett WALKER 29/07/04  Co Leeds 2:08.73 34 58.98
20.  Joseph FLEAR 26/08/04  Co Leeds 2:14.88 26 1:07.10
21, Lucas GLOVER 09/03/04  Co Leeds 2:18.41 22 -

Ben BRADSHAW 09/06/04  Co Leeds DNC
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts 50
1. Jacob GOODISON 28/06/03  Co Leeds 1:39.93 122 47.05
2. Lucas WALKER 15/04/03  Co Leeds 1:40.11 121 50.22
3 Oliver ASTON 06/11/03  Co Leeds 1:41.87 112 48.31
4. Freddie STONELAKE 05/04/03  Co Leeds 1:41.99 111 49.15
5. Isong UDOM 16/12/02  Co Leeds 1:45.31 96 47.46
6. Mark RAMZY - RIAD 30/07/03  Co Leeds 1:45.53 95 52.01
7. Joe SHERMAN 04/03/03  Co Leeds 1:46.90 89 52.00
8. Obi ENE 25/06/03  Co Leeds 1:54.15 65 57.23
9. Toby CALVERT 27/09/03  Co Leeds 2:01.49 47 58.94

James BELLAMY 06/06/03  Co Leeds DQSA 1L

Joseph BURNELL 11/06/03  Co Leeds DQT 1L
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts 50
1. Benjamin BROOKS 23/12/01  Co Leeds 1:31.36 178 41.82
2. Matthew GARDNER 16/03/02  Co Leeds 1:41.90 111 46.53
3. George BROWN 05/01/02  Co Leeds 1:55.93 60 56.33
4. Rowan HALLIDAY 27/07/02  Co Leeds 2:01.42 47 58.81

EVENT 107 Girls 08 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke

08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts

1. Faith BLAIN 29/12/04  Co Leeds 4547 201
2. Leah SCHLOSSHAN 26/03/05 Co Leeds 48.55 154
3 Elizabeth RUSSELL 23/04/05 Co Leeds 49.26 145
4. Evie MURDOCH 30/12/04  Co Leeds 51.60 119
5. Amelia KEOWN 22/05/05 Co Leeds 54.47 93
6. Charlie ROBERTS 10/12/04  Co Leeds 57.21 73
7. Aimee WELLINGS 06/06/05 Co Leeds 1:00.07 57
8. Charlotte BRYAN 22/10/05 Co Leeds 1:00.60 55
9. Scarlett GALVIN 01/10/05 Co Leeds 1:02.59 46
10.  Molly TURNER 27/05/05 Co Leeds 1:03.52 42
11. Megan RICHMOND 24/12/04  Co Leeds 1:04.48 39
12.  Kendra DRESSER 21/06/05 Co Leeds 1:05.66 35
13.  Abigail LOMOTOS 18/11/04  Co Leeds 1:12.00 20
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts

1. Isabelle GOODWIN 13/11/04  Co Leeds 45.74 197
2. Maia WALKER 26/07/04  Co Leeds 45.90 194
3. Ella COOPER 03/06/04  Co Leeds 45.99 192
4. Abby WATTS 23/05/04  Co Leeds 48.17 159
5. Millie MCNALLY 06/01/04  Co Leeds 48.45 156
6. Isabel BEATY 07/04/04  Co Leeds 48.76 152
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L S Held Under A.S.A. Laws & FINA Tech. Rules

At Aquatics Centre, Leeds (25m)
Saturday 16 November 2013

SWIMMING
CLUB

7. Hannah CLAYTON 10/04/04  Co Leeds 49.56 141
8. Emily KITE 25/09/04  Co Leeds 49.59 141
9. Leila THOMPSON 12/08/04  Co Leeds 50.80 127
10.  Caitlin WHITELEY 14/10/04  Co Leeds 51.86 116
11. Shreya KHANVILKAR 23/02/04  Co Leeds 53.79 98
12.  Lili HAWKINGS 28/12/03  Co Leeds 54.08 96
13.  Amelie TURNER 09/03/04  Co Leeds 54.22 95
14.  Sarah CRAIG 02/10/04  Co Leeds 56.66 77
15.  Josie BROWN 05/03/04  Co Leeds 56.77 76
16.  Heidi NOBLE-STEEPLES 17/06/04  Co Leeds 58.66 64
17. Megan WRIGHT 04/03/04  Co Leeds 59.75 59
18.  Lucy MAHONY 17/06/04  Co Leeds 1:02.87 45
19.  Martha CROOK 21/02/04  Co Leeds 1:03.24 43
20. Emilia KHEIR 11/07/04  Co Leeds 1:04.75 38
21.  Aimee-Louise BANKS 06/01/04  Co Leeds 1:07.49 30
22. Isla RICKERBY 12/04/04  Co Leeds 1:08.91 26
23.  Casey CLAYTON 11/04/04  Co Leeds 1:13.42 18

Emma BLOOR 14/02/04  Co Leeds DNC

Katy JONES 11/03/04  Co Leeds DNC

Jennifer CUMMINS 16/02/04  Co Leeds DNC
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Millie AINSLIE 12/06/03  Co Leeds 44 .87 212
2. Lucy POLLARD 20/03/03  Co Leeds 45,02 209
3. Rebecca MITCHELL 18/05/03  Co Leeds 46.61 182
4. Ashley TROJAK 20/12/02  Co Leeds 47.25 173
5. Hannah KNOWLES 26/12/02  Co Leeds 47.29 172
6. Sonia BOODHOO 07/01/03  Co Leeds 47.48 169
7. Libby RICKELTON 31/08/03  Co Leeds 47.61 167
8. Aisling MCAULEY 09/07/03  Co Leeds 48.38 157
9. Mia DEIGHTON 17/11/02  Co Leeds 48.41 156
10.  Sophie ROGERS 04/03/03  Co Leeds 48.74 152
11. Mary EVERETT 09/10/03  Co Leeds 49.01 148
12.  Charlotte WILKINSON 12/04/03  Co Leeds 49.94 137
13. Anouska DRESSER 07/10/03  Co Leeds 50.19 134
14.  Emily KENNETH 29/05/03  Co Leeds 51.14 123
15.  Josephine BOYES 15/02/03  Co Leeds 51.15 123
16. Eadie KELLY 19/10/03  Co Leeds 51.84 116
17. Naina KRISHNA 05/11/03  Co Leeds 52.90 106
18.  Poppy ANDERSON 23/07/03  Co Leeds 53.41 101
19.  Emily HOBSON 08/02/03  Co Leeds 54.21 95
20.  Charlotte TURNER 15/08/03  Co Leeds 54.48 93
21.  Lauren GRAYSON 17/03/03  Co Leeds 54.81 90
22.  Tara KARIM 11/10/03  Co Leeds 55.19 87
23.  Tamara MARKEY 03/10/03  Co Leeds 55.21 87
24.  Daisy BROADBENT 18/10/03  Co Leeds 56.50 78
25.  Lili-Mae SHARP 10/01/03  Co Leeds 56.96 75
26. Catalina REED 14/11/03  Co Leeds 57.37 72
27.  Maisie JONES 07/06/03  Co Leeds 59.04 62
28.  Jasmine COMRIE 07/07/03  Co Leeds 59.29 61
29.  Emily MOORE 10/06/03  Co Leeds 1:00.71 54
30.  Molly MOULE 03/09/03  Co Leeds 1:00.95 53
31, Molly HOWARTH 03/10/03  Co Leeds 1:05.07 37

Dawn KABUNGA-JEWEL 07/10/03  Co Leeds DNC

Jemima HARRISON 15/05/03  Co Leeds DNC

Tilly STONES 11/02/03  Co Leeds DQT 1L
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Lara SUGDEN 31/03/02  Co Leeds 43.87 231
2. Rachel BINNS 04/08/02  Co Leeds 4415 225
3. Connie LEWTY 15/07/02  Co Leeds 4522 206
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L S Held Under A.S.A. Laws & FINA Tech. Rules

At Aquatics Centre, Leeds (25m)
Saturday 16 November 2013

SWIMMING

CLUB
4 Olivia SEWELL 31/05/02  Co Leeds 45.44 202
5 Niamh CROWTHER 01/07/02  Co Leeds 46.09 191
6.  Maria KHEIR 18/04/02  Co Leeds 47.30 172
7 Abigail CONNOP 23/06/02  Co Leeds 47.78 165
8 Madelaine GRIFFITHS 01/10/02  Co Leeds 47.85 164
9.  Zara MELVILLE 15/10/02  Co Leeds 48.27 158
10.  Sophia LUBIECKI 25/10/02  Co Leeds 48.40 156
11. Anna HALLIDAY 24/07/02  Co Leeds 49.37 144
12.  Elizabeth SNOW 02/09/02  Co Leeds 49.97 137
13.  Leah VERITY 14/08/02  Co Leeds 51.68 118
14.  Jessica COSTELLO 20/07/02  Co Leeds 55.76 83
15. Megan DAVIS 12/11/02  Co Leeds 56.07 81
16.  Isobel GARSIDE 03/10/02  Co Leeds 56.86 75
17.  Emily KEELEY 01/06/02  Co Leeds 1:05.73 35
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Abby STAINTON 24/04/01  Co Leeds 4322 244
2. Sophie PULEIKIS 30/12/00  Co Leeds 4512 207

EVENT 108 Boys 08 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke

08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Luke RUSSELL 23/04/05 Co Leeds 1:01.34 49
2. Harrison SMITH 05/02/05 Co Leeds 1:03.15 41
3. Hugo STONELAKE 17/08/05  Co Leeds 1:03.25 41
4. Joshua BROMPTON 20/07/05 Co Leeds 1:05.09 35
5. Zak STOLARSKI 14/11/05  Co Leeds 1:06.86 30
6. Pankaj BOODHOO 30/10/05 Co Leeds 1:12.92 17
7. James HUDSON 07/02/05  Co Leeds 1:13.23 17
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Louis AINLEY 24/02/04  Co Leeds 50.06 130
2. Emilio PANIAGUA-GUTIER ~ 05/09/04  Co Leeds 54.73 86
3. Eliot BUNN 28/12/03  Co Leeds 54.77 86
4. Joe STENHOUSE 08/08/04  Co Leeds 55.13 84
5. Edwin MUNOZ 05/05/04  Co Leeds 56.15 76
6. Owen GAUNT 16/01/04  Co Leeds 56.72 73
7. Tom HAWKINS 24/01/04  Co Leeds 57.04 7
8. Daniel BUTTERFIELD 22/05/04  Co Leeds 57.49 68
9. Ben SHELTON 11/04/04  Co Leeds 57.67 67
10.  William ENRIGHT 17/02/04  Co Leeds 57.84 66
11. Logan GORDON 03/12/03  Co Leeds 58.40 63
12.  Charlie BROOME 21/06/04  Co Leeds 58.71 61
13.  Jack SENIOR 07/07/04  Co Leeds 59.01 60
14.  Finlay WILLIAMS 13/03/04  Co Leeds 59.29 58
15.  Jack MILNER 29/06/04  Co Leeds 1:02.55 44
16.  Joseph FLEAR 26/08/04  Co Leeds 1:03.26 41
17. William HYDE 07/06/04  Co Leeds 1:03.53 40
18.  Paul BLAKEY 02/04/04  Co Leeds 1:05.20 35
19.  Horatio MERRIMAN 04/10/04  Co Leeds 1:05.47 34
20.  Murphy FRANCIS 04/08/04  Co Leeds 1:06.66 30
21.  Max WHITE 22/07/04  Co Leeds 1:07.27 29
22.  Elliot MASON 01/05/04  Co Leeds 1:09.52 24
23.  Michael COLLINS 03/06/04  Co Leeds 1:10.24 22
24, Teddy LEWTY 08/09/04  Co Leeds 1:10.93 21
25.  Lucas GLOVER 09/03/04  Co Leeds 1:12.23 19
26.  Brett WALKER 29/07/04  Co Leeds 1:12.87 18

Harry MILNER 28/06/04  Co Leeds DNC

Ben BRADSHAW 09/06/04  Co Leeds DNC

Liam DAWSON 21/07/04  Co Leeds DQSA 1L

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
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L S Held Under A.S.A. Laws & FINA Tech. Rules

At Aquatics Centre, Leeds (25m)
Saturday 16 November 2013

SWIMMING

CLUB
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Freddie STONELAKE 05/04/03  Co Leeds 49.74 134
2. Paul HALKAIS 08/03/03  Co Leeds 50.85 121
3. Lucas WALKER 15/04/03  Co Leeds 51.09 119
4, Isong UDOM 16/12/02  Co Leeds 52.34 106
5. Charlie PLEIN 16/10/03  Co Leeds 52.42 106
6.  Mark RAMZY - RIAD 30/07/03  Co Leeds 52.86 102
7. Oliver ASTON 06/11/03  Co Leeds 53.67 95
8.  Joe SHERMAN 04/03/03  Co Leeds 53.95 93
9.  ObiENE 25/06/03  Co Leeds 55.62 80
10.  Jacob GOODISON 28/06/03  Co Leeds 57.51 68
11.  Eldrick GUMBOC 04/10/03  Co Leeds 58.70 61
12. Toby CALVERT 27/09/03  Co Leeds 1:01.70 47
13. Mark SOLOMON 15/02/03  Co Leeds 1:02.80 43
14.  James BELLAMY 06/06/03  Co Leeds 1:04.13 38
15.  Joseph BURNELL 11/06/03  Co Leeds 1:05.19 35
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1 Benjamin BROOKS 23/12/01  Co Leeds 50.18 129
2. Matthew GARDNER 16/03/02  Co Leeds 55.80 79
3. George BROWN 05/01/02  Co Leeds 58.49 62
4 Rowan HALLIDAY 27/07/02  Co Leeds 1:01.04 50
5. James CROWTHER 24/10/02  Co Leeds 1:01.30 49
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Benjamin KING 05/10/01  Co Leeds 50.17 129

EVENT 109 Girls 08 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle

08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Faith BLAIN 29/12/04  Co Leeds 40.66 196
2. Elizabeth RUSSELL 23/04/05 Co Leeds 4113 187
3 Leah SCHLOSSHAN 26/03/05 Co Leeds 44.05 141
4. Evie MURDOCH 30/12/04  Co Leeds 46.50 111
5. Amelia KEOWN 22/05/05 Co Leeds 48.00 96
6. Aimee WELLINGS 06/06/05 Co Leeds 49.47 83
7. Megan RICHMOND 24/12/04  Co Leeds 51.21 70
8. Charlie ROBERTS 10/12/04  Co Leeds 51.42 69
9. Charlotte BRYAN 22/10/05 Co Leeds 55.45 46
10.  Molly TURNER 27/05/05 Co Leeds 57.62 38
11. Kendra DRESSER 21/06/05 Co Leeds 58.29 35
12. Lily WILKINSON 24/12/04  Co Leeds 1:14.52 7
Scarlett GALVIN 01/10/05  Co Leeds DNC
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Maia WALKER 26/07/04  Co Leeds 38.05 252
2. Isabelle GOODWIN 13/11/04  Co Leeds 38.80 234
3. Leila THOMPSON 12/08/04  Co Leeds 4148 181
4. Emily KITE 25/09/04  Co Leeds 41.65 178
5. Ella COOPER 03/06/04  Co Leeds 41.95 173
6. Millie MCNALLY 06/01/04  Co Leeds 43.25 152
7. Lili HAWKINGS 28/12/03  Co Leeds 44.37 136
8. Shreya KHANVILKAR 23/02/04  Co Leeds 44.48 135
9. Isabel BEATY 07/04/04  Co Leeds 45.08 127
10.  Abby WATTS 23/05/04  Co Leeds 45.46 123
11. Hannah CLAYTON 10/04/04  Co Leeds 45.68 120
12.  Caitlin WHITELEY 14/10/04  Co Leeds 45.92 117
13.  Josie BROWN 05/03/04  Co Leeds 47.73 98
14, Heidi NOBLE-STEEPLES 17/06/04  Co Leeds 47.86 97
15.  Sarah CRAIG 02/10/04  Co Leeds 47.95 96
16.  Amelie TURNER 09/03/04  Co Leeds 50.73 74
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L S Held Under A.S.A. Laws & FINA Tech. Rules

At Aquatics Centre, Leeds (25m)
Saturday 16 November 2013

SWIMMING
CLUB

17.  Heather HIRST 23/01/04  Co Leeds 51.59 68
18.  Megan WRIGHT 04/03/04  Co Leeds 52.82 60
19.  Abigail QUANMBY 17/10/04  Co Leeds 53.05 59
20. Martha CROOK 21/02/04  Co Leeds 53.51 56
21. Lucy MAHONY 17/06/04  Co Leeds 56.19 43
22. Casey CLAYTON 11/04/04  Co Leeds 56.34 43
23.  Katy JONES 11/03/04  Co Leeds 58.19 35
24.  Aimee-Louise BANKS 06/01/04  Co Leeds 58.66 34
25. Isla RICKERBY 12/04/04  Co Leeds 1:02.82 22

Jennifer CUMMINS 16/02/04  Co Leeds DNC

Emma BLOOR 14/02/04  Co Leeds DNC

Emilia KHEIR 11/07/04  Co Leeds DQT 1L
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Mia DEIGHTON 17/11/02  Co Leeds 38.02 253
2. Millie AINSLIE 12/06/03  Co Leeds 38.74 236
3. Tilly STONES 11/02/03  Co Leeds 39.98 209
4, Lucy POLLARD 20/03/03  Co Leeds 40.84 192
5. Ashley TROJAK 20/12/02  Co Leeds 41.10 187
6. Hannah KNOWLES 26/12/02  Co Leeds 41.71 177
6.  Anouska DRESSER 07/10/03  Co Leeds 41.71 177
8. Sonia BOODHOO 07/01/03  Co Leeds 41.74 176
9. Libby RICKELTON 31/08/03  Co Leeds 41.90 173
10.  Rebecca MITCHELL 18/05/03  Co Leeds 42.03 171
11. Mary EVERETT 09/10/03  Co Leeds 42.29 167
12. Emily HOBSON 08/02/03  Co Leeds 42.44 165
13. Sophie ROGERS 04/03/03  Co Leeds 4247 164
14.  Josephine BOYES 15/02/03  Co Leeds 43.11 154
15.  Charlotte WILKINSON 12/04/03  Co Leeds 43.46 149
16.  Emily KENNETH 29/05/03  Co Leeds 43.52 148
17.  Naina KRISHNA 05/11/03  Co Leeds 4411 140
18.  Aisling MCAULEY 09/07/03  Co Leeds 45,06 128
19.  Daisy BROADBENT 18/10/03  Co Leeds 45.21 126
20. Eadie KELLY 19/10/03  Co Leeds 46.43 112
21.  Poppy ANDERSON 23/07/03  Co Leeds 46.67 109
22.  Jasmine COMRIE 07/07/03  Co Leeds 47.06 105
23.  Lauren GRAYSON 17/03/03  Co Leeds 47.46 101
24.  Tamara MARKEY 03/10/03  Co Leeds 47.66 99
25.  Lily PARK 08/11/03  Co Leeds 47.80 98
26.  Charlotte TURNER 15/08/03  Co Leeds 48.45 92
27.  Tara KARIM 11/10/03  Co Leeds 48.88 88
28.  Holly ROBERTS 21/01/03  Co Leeds 49.24 85
28.  Molly HOWARTH 03/10/03  Co Leeds 49.24 85
30.  Emily MOORE 10/06/03  Co Leeds 50.62 74
31, Molly MOULE 03/09/03  Co Leeds 50.65 74
32.  Maisie JONES 07/06/03  Co Leeds 51.12 7
33.  Catalina REED 14/11/03  Co Leeds 51.30 70
34.  Lili-Mae SHARP 10/01/03  Co Leeds 55.03 48

Dawn KABUNGA-JEWEL 07/10/03  Co Leeds DNC

Jemima HARRISON 15/05/03  Co Leeds DNC
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Lara SUGDEN 31/03/02  Co Leeds 37.55 264
2. Olivia SEWELL 31/05/02  Co Leeds 38.02 253
3. Connie LEWTY 15/07/02  Co Leeds 38.21 248
4. Abigail CONNOP 23/06/02 Co Leeds 38.88 232
5. Sophia LUBIECKI 25/10/02  Co Leeds 39.24 224
6. Madelaine GRIFFITHS 01/10/02  Co Leeds 40.43 200
7. Niamh CROWTHER 01/07/02  Co Leeds 41.06 188
8. Rachel BINNS 04/08/02  Co Leeds 41.08 188
9. Maria KHEIR 18/04/02  Co Leeds 41.88 174
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L S Held Under A.S.A. Laws & FINA Tech. Rules

At Aquatics Centre, Leeds (25m)
Saturday 16 November 2013

SWIMMING

CLUB
10.  Leah VERITY 14/08/02  Co Leeds 42.16 169
11. ZaraMELVILLE 15/10/02  Co Leeds 43.36 150
12. Anna HALLIDAY 24/07/02  Co Leeds 43.82 144
13.  Elizabeth SNOW 02/09/02  Co Leeds 44.81 131
14.  Beth HADLEY 08/11/02  Co Leeds 45.86 118
15.  Jessica COSTELLO 20/07/02  Co Leeds 46.26 114
16.  Megan DAVIS 12/11/02  Co Leeds 46.42 112
17.  Isobel GARSIDE 03/10/02  Co Leeds 50.29 77
18.  Emily KEELEY 01/06/02  Co Leeds 52.46 62
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Sophie PULEIKIS 30/12/00  Co Leeds 3452 354
2. Abby STAINTON 24/04/01  Co Leeds 38.70 236

EVENT 110 Boys 08 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly

08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Hugo STONELAKE 17/08/05 Co Leeds 1:05.90 12
Harrison SMITH 05/02/05  Co Leeds DQ ST
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Joe STENHOUSE 08/08/04  Co Leeds 48.19 76
2. Edwin MUNOZ 05/05/04  Co Leeds 50.58 60
3. Charlie BROOME 21/06/04  Co Leeds 51.10 57
4, Finlay WILLIAMS 13/03/04  Co Leeds 51.58 54
5. Harry MILNER 28/06/04  Co Leeds 52.49 49
6. Ben SHELTON 11/04/04  Co Leeds 53.70 44
7. Jack MILNER 29/06/04  Co Leeds 54.22 41
8. Eliot BUNN 28/12/03  Co Leeds 55.07 38
9. William HYDE 07/06/04  Co Leeds 55.33 37
10.  William ENRIGHT 17/02/04  Co Leeds 58.79 26
11.  Tom HAWKINS 24/01/04  Co Leeds 58.86 26
12. Daniel BUTTERFIELD 22/05/04  Co Leeds 1:00.16 22
13.  Owen GAUNT 16/01/04  Co Leeds 1:00.64 21
14, Max WHITE 22/07/04  Co Leeds 1:10.60 7
15.  Joshua CHAMBERS 20/01/04  Co Leeds 1:16.33 4
16.  Lucas GLOVER 09/03/04  Co Leeds 1:22.97 2
Ben BRADSHAW 09/06/04  Co Leeds DNC
Louis AINLEY 24/02/04  Co Leeds DQSA 2L
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Freddie STONELAKE 05/04/03  Co Leeds 45.75 98
2. Jacob GOODISON 28/06/03  Co Leeds 4717 85
3. Isong UDOM 16/12/02  Co Leeds 49.33 68
4. Joe SHERMAN 04/03/03  Co Leeds 50.18 62
5. Lucas WALKER 15/04/03  Co Leeds 53.52 44
6. Eldrick GUMBOC 04/10/03  Co Leeds 54.87 39
7. Mark RAMZY - RIAD 30/07/03  Co Leeds 57.00 31
8. Paul HALKAIS 08/03/03  Co Leeds 1:02.16 18
9. Mark SOLOMON 15/02/03  Co Leeds 1:03.89 15
10.  James BELLAMY 06/06/03  Co Leeds 1:10.91 7
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Benjamin BROOKS 23/12/01  Co Leeds 42.16 141
2. Matthew GARDNER 16/03/02  Co Leeds 48.18 76
3. Rowan HALLIDAY 27/07/02  Co Leeds 58.67 26
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